
No NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO D1 ND E1 E2 T E1-E2 E3 E4 T E3-E4 NE PJC NF

1 DANIELA BRICEÑO PALACIOS CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 0.600 0.600 3.100 3.300 3.200 3.300 3.600 3.450 3.350 3.950

2 ARIADNA VALERY LABRA SAYAVERDE CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 0.600 0.600 4.700 5.000 4.850 4.100 4.300 4.200 0.950 1.550

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

INICIACION A



No NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO D1 ND E1 E2 T E1-E2 E3 E4 T E3-E4 NE PJC NF

1 ARIADNA VALERY LABRA SAYAVERDE CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 0.200 0.200 4.700 4.700 4.700 3.500 4.000 3.750 1.550 1.750

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

INICIACION A



No NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO D1 ND E1 E2 T E1-E2 E3 E4 T E3-E4 NE PJC NF

1 CONJUNTO CLUB VESTA SPORT 2.300 2.300 3.200 3.100 3.150 4.800 5.000 4.900 1.950 4.250

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

INICIACION AB



1 DANIELA BRICEÑO PALACIOS CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 3.950 3.950

2 ARIADNA VALERY LABRA SAYAVERDE CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 1.750 1.550 3.300

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

MAXIMO ACUMULADOR

INICIACION A

IT NOMBRES EQUIPO TOTAL



No NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO D1 ND E1 E2 T E1-E2 E3 E4 T E3-E4 NE PJC NF

1 VIRGINIA MONTESERÍN LUNA CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 2.400 2.400 1.900 1.800 1.850 2.300 2.600 2.450 5.700 8.100

2 FÁTIMA MEJÍA CERNA CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 2.500 2.500 2.800 2.800 2.800 3.100 3.200 3.150 4.050 6.550

3 FABIANA COROMOTO COLMENARES GIMNASTA INDEPENDIENTE 2.000 2.000 3.100 3.000 3.050 2.500 2.500 2.500 4.450 6.450

4 MARIA ALEJANDRA ROSA ROSAS MACEDO CLUB TALENTO 1.400 1.400 2.000 2.100 2.050 3.100 2.800 2.950 5.000 6.400

5 BRIHA ANYA CRUZ ASTETE CLUB TALENTO 1.100 1.100 1.900 2.000 1.950 3.200 3.000 3.100 4.950 6.050

6 VALERIA LUANA VERDE ZEGARRA EQUILIBRIUM - TRUJILLO 1.100 1.100 2.200 2.000 2.100 2.800 3.200 3.000 4.900 6.000

7 ASHLEY KAMILA CHUNGA FERNANDEZ CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 1.300 1.300 2.600 2.700 2.650 3.000 2.800 2.900 4.450 5.750

8 SOPHIA GABRIELA RUBINA ESPEJO CLUB TALENTO 1.400 1.400 2.200 2.400 2.300 3.700 3.600 3.650 4.050 5.450

9 LIA MATA ZAMATA CLUB DEPORTIVO VALUCI 1.300 1.300 3.100 3.000 3.050 3.700 4.100 3.900 3.050 4.350

10 MARIANA ALESSANDRA CHANDUVI OBANDO EQUILIBRIUM - TRUJILLO 1.000 1.000 2.900 3.000 2.950 3.600 3.900 3.750 3.300 4.300

11 ANGHELA REBECA LEAL LEON CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 1.100 1.100 3.900 2.700 3.300 3.800 3.500 3.650 3.050 4.150

12 TIKA MICAELA NAVARRETE NICHO CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 1.400 1.400 3.700 3.600 3.650 3.800 3.600 3.700 2.650 4.050

13 ANDREA LUCIA ALTAMIRANO BENAVENTE CLUB ADAGIO (CUSCO) 1.600 1.600 3.900 3.500 3.700 3.900 4.200 4.050 2.250 3.850

14 ESMERALDA CECILIA REYES VASQUEZ EQUILIBRIUM - TRUJILLO 1.300 1.300 3.600 3.400 3.500 3.900 4.200 4.050 2.450 3.750

15 CAMILA ANGELY HUAMANI HUAYANA CLUB TALENTO 0.800 0.800 3.600 3.400 3.500 3.800 3.500 3.650 2.850 3.650

16 DANNA ROSMELY GONZALEZ MUÑOZ CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 1.300 1.300 4.100 4.000 4.050 4.000 3.900 3.950 2.000 3.300

17 MARTINA BARUA TODE CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 0.900 0.900 3.500 3.400 3.450 4.300 4.500 4.400 2.150 3.050

18 ALESSANDRA NATALIA QUIROZ CHAVEZ R.D. FANNING 0.200 0.200 4.400 4.500 4.450 4.000 4.000 4.000 1.550 1.750

19 MADISON ALICIA QUI HUI PALACIOS R.D. FANNING 0.100 0.100 4.500 4.600 4.550 4.500 4.400 4.450 1.000 1.100

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

INICIACION B



No NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO D1 ND E1 E2 T E1-E2 E3 E4 T E3-E4 NE PJC NF

1 FÁTIMA MEJÍA CERNA CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 3.000 3.000 2.500 2.700 2.600 3.100 3.300 3.200 4.200 7.200

2 VIRGINIA MONTESERÍN LUNA CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 2.200 2.200 2.900 2.700 2.800 3.400 3.600 3.500 3.700 5.900

3 FABIANA COROMOTO COLMENARES GIMNASTA INDEPENDIENTE 1.700 1.700 3.200 3.000 3.100 3.300 3.200 3.250 3.650 5.350

4 BRIHA ANYA CRUZ ASTETE CLUB TALENTO 0.800 0.800 3.200 3.100 3.150 3.900 3.500 3.700 3.150 3.950

5 VALERIA LUANA VERDE ZEGARRA EQUILIBRIUM - TRUJILLO 0.700 0.700 3.700 3.500 3.600 3.700 4.100 3.900 2.500 3.200

6 SOPHIA GABRIELA RUBINA ESPEJO CLUB TALENTO 0.700 0.700 3.700 3.600 3.650 3.800 4.000 3.900 2.450 3.150

7 ESMERALDA CECILIA REYES VASQUEZ EQUILIBRIUM - TRUJILLO 0.700 0.700 4.000 4.000 4.000 3.800 4.000 3.900 2.100 2.800

8 MARIA ALEJANDRA ROSA ROSAS MACEDO CLUB TALENTO 0.400 0.400 3.900 3.700 3.800 4.000 3.800 3.900 2.300 2.700

9 CAMILA ANGELY HUAMANI HUAYANA CLUB TALENTO 0.200 0.200 4.000 4.300 4.150 4.100 4.300 4.200 1.650 1.850

10 DANNA ROSMELY GONZALEZ MUÑOZ CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 0.500 0.500 3.900 3.800 3.850 5.000 5.100 5.050 1.100 1.600

11 MARIANA ALESSANDRA CHANDUVI OBANDO EQUILIBRIUM - TRUJILLO 0.500 0.500 4.500 4.900 4.700 4.200 4.500 4.350 0.950 1.450

12 ANDREA LUCIA ALTAMIRANO BENAVENTE CLUB ADAGIO (CUSCO) 0.100 0.100 4.300 4.700 4.500 4.100 4.300 4.200 1.300 1.400

13 ASHLEY KAMILA CHUNGA FERNANDEZ CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 0.500 0.500 4.700 4.500 4.600 4.800 4.900 4.850 0.550 1.050

14 ALESSANDRA NATALIA QUIROZ CHAVEZ R.D. FANNING 0.200 0.200 4.800 4.800 4.800 5.000 4.500 4.750 0.450 0.650

15 ANGHELA REBECA LEAL LEON CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 0.600 0.600 4.400 4.600 4.500 5.400 5.000 5.200 0.300 0.300 0.600

16 MADISON ALICIA QUI HUI PALACIOS R.D. FANNING 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

INICIACION B



No NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO D1 ND E1 E2 T E1-E2 E3 E4 T E3-E4 NE PJC NF

1 DUO R.D. FANNING 0.200 0.200 4.000 4.000 4.000 4.000 4.300 4.150 1.850 2.050

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

INICIACION B



1 VIRGINIA MONTESERÍN LUNA CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 5.900 8.100 14.000

2 FÁTIMA MEJÍA CERNA CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 7.200 6.550 13.750

3 FABIANA COROMOTO COLMENARES GIMNASTA INDEPENDIENTE 5.350 6.450 11.800

4 BRIHA ANYA CRUZ ASTETE CLUB TALENTO 3.950 6.050 10.000

5 VALERIA LUANA VERDE ZEGARRA EQUILIBRIUM - TRUJILLO 3.200 6.000 9.200

6 MARIA ALEJANDRA ROSA ROSAS MACEDO CLUB TALENTO 2.700 6.400 9.100

7 SOPHIA GABRIELA RUBINA ESPEJO CLUB TALENTO 3.150 5.450 8.600

8 ASHLEY KAMILA CHUNGA FERNANDEZ CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 1.050 5.750 6.800

9 ESMERALDA CECILIA REYES VASQUEZ EQUILIBRIUM - TRUJILLO 2.800 3.750 6.550

10 MARIANA ALESSANDRA CHANDUVI OBANDO EQUILIBRIUM - TRUJILLO 1.450 4.300 5.750

11 CAMILA ANGELY HUAMANI HUAYANA CLUB TALENTO 1.850 3.650 5.500

12 ANDREA LUCIA ALTAMIRANO BENAVENTE CLUB ADAGIO (CUSCO) 1.400 3.850 5.250

13 DANNA ROSMELY GONZALEZ MUÑOZ CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 1.600 3.300 4.900

14 ANGHELA REBECA LEAL LEON CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 0.600 4.150 4.750

15 LIA MATA ZAMATA CLUB DEPORTIVO VALUCI 4.350 4.350

16 TIKA MICAELA NAVARRETE NICHO CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 4.050 4.050

17 MARTINA BARUA TODE CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 3.050 3.050

18 ALESSANDRA NATALIA QUIROZ CHAVEZ R.D. FANNING 0.650 1.750 2.400

19 MADISON ALICIA QUI HUI PALACIOS R.D. FANNING 1.100 1.100

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

MAXIMO ACUMULADOR

INICIACION B

IT NOMBRES EQUIPO TOTAL



No NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO D1 ND E1 E2 T E1-E2 E3 E4 T E3-E4 NE PJC NF

1 LUISANNA ISABELLA MONTES OROPEZA AZULES LA DANZA 1.700 1.700 2.700 2.700 2.700 3.600 3.700 3.650 3.650 5.350

2 ANTONELLA LANDEO  TIPIANI CLUB DEPORTIVO VALUCI 1.600 1.600 2.800 2.700 2.750 3.500 3.800 3.650 3.600 5.200

3 ALEJANDRA PIMENTEL RODRIGUEZ CLUB TALENTO 1.900 1.900 3.200 3.000 3.100 3.900 3.700 3.800 3.100 5.000

4 JERLY JAELY MACEDO RIOS CLUB TALENTO 1.300 1.300 2.500 2.400 2.450 3.800 4.000 3.900 3.650 4.950

5 DAIRA VALERIA MARIN TORRES CLUB DEPORTIVO VALUCI 2.000 2.000 3.600 3.700 3.650 3.400 3.400 3.400 2.950 4.950

6 ZOE ABRIL TAPIA LEZAMA CLUB ADAGIO (CUSCO) 1.100 1.100 2.800 3.000 2.900 3.900 3.700 3.800 3.300 4.400

7 VANNIA ANAHI QUISPE ROJAS CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 0.800 0.800 3.100 2.800 2.950 3.500 3.800 3.650 3.400 4.200

8 ALEXANDRA BRICEÑO PALACIOS CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 1.200 1.200 3.500 3.100 3.300 4.000 3.700 3.850 2.850 4.050

9 ROSA CORDOVA ARCONDO CLUB DEPORTIVO VALUCI 1.100 1.100 3.500 3.100 3.300 3.900 4.100 4.000 2.700 3.800

10 NARYELI XIOMARA TUESTA CRUZ CLUB DEPORTIVO VALUCI 1.300 1.300 3.800 3.600 3.700 3.900 4.100 4.000 2.300 3.600

11 ASHLEY NAOMI TRILLO HERRERA CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 0.900 0.900 4.000 3.700 3.850 3.600 3.400 3.500 2.650 3.550

12 SUNEM SAN MIGUEL VIDAL CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 0.900 0.900 3.900 3.700 3.800 3.800 3.700 3.750 2.450 3.350

13 LARA ROCIO CHAMOCHUMBI CALERO R.D. FANNING 0.400 0.400 4.200 4.000 4.100 4.000 4.000 4.000 1.900 2.300

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

INICIACION C



No NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO D1 ND E1 E2 T E1-E2 E3 E4 T E3-E4 NE PJC NF

1 DAIRA VALERIA MARIN TORRES CLUB DEPORTIVO VALUCI 1.800 1.800 3.600 3.400 3.500 3.900 4.000 3.950 2.550 4.350

2 VANNIA ANAHI QUISPE ROJAS CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 1.200 1.200 3.500 3.700 3.600 3.600 4.000 3.800 2.600 3.800

3 LUISANNA ISABELLA MONTES OROPEZA AZULES LA DANZA 1.200 1.200 4.200 3.700 3.950 3.600 3.900 3.750 2.300 3.500

4 ASHLEY NAOMI TRILLO HERRERA CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 1.000 1.000 4.200 4.200 4.200 3.700 4.100 3.900 1.900 2.900

5 SUNEM SAN MIGUEL VIDAL CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 0.500 0.500 4.100 4.200 4.150 3.800 3.900 3.850 2.000 2.500

6 ALEJANDRA PIMENTEL RODRIGUEZ CLUB TALENTO 0.600 0.600 4.300 4.200 4.250 3.900 4.300 4.100 1.650 2.250

7 LARA ROCIO CHAMOCHUMBI CALERO R.D. FANNING 0.200 0.200 4.900 4.800 4.850 4.000 4.100 4.050 1.100 1.300

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

INICIACION C



1 DAIRA VALERIA MARIN TORRES CLUB DEPORTIVO VALUCI 4.350 4.950 9.300

2 LUISANNA ISABELLA MONTES OROPEZA AZULES LA DANZA 3.500 5.350 8.850

3 VANNIA ANAHI QUISPE ROJAS CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 3.800 4.200 8.000

4 ALEJANDRA PIMENTEL RODRIGUEZ CLUB TALENTO 2.250 5.000 7.250

5 ASHLEY NAOMI TRILLO HERRERA CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 2.900 3.550 6.450

6 SUNEM SAN MIGUEL VIDAL CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 2.500 3.350 5.850

7 ANTONELLA LANDEO  TIPIANI CLUB DEPORTIVO VALUCI 5.200 5.200

8 JERLY JAELY MACEDO RIOS CLUB TALENTO 4.950 4.950

9 ZOE ABRIL TAPIA LEZAMA CLUB ADAGIO (CUSCO) 4.400 4.400

10 ALEXANDRA BRICEÑO PALACIOS CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 4.050 4.050

11 ROSA CORDOVA ARCONDO CLUB DEPORTIVO VALUCI 3.800 3.800

12 LARA ROCIO CHAMOCHUMBI CALERO R.D. FANNING 1.300 2.300 3.600

13 NARYELI XIOMARA TUESTA CRUZ CLUB DEPORTIVO VALUCI 3.600 3.600

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

MAXIMO ACUMULADOR

INICIACION C

IT NOMBRES EQUIPO TOTAL



No NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO D1 ND E1 E2 T E1-E2 E3 E4 T E3-E4 NE PJC NF

1 ISABELLA CARLOS SUÁREZ CLUB DE GIMNASIA HUASCARÁN 2.600 2.600 1.900 2.000 1.950 2.900 2.800 2.850 5.200 7.800

2 GRACE LUCIANA CABANILLAS RIMAPA CLUB DE GIMNASIA HUASCARÁN 2.700 2.700 2.000 2.000 2.000 3.000 3.000 3.000 5.000 7.700

3 ANDREA LUCÍA CÓRDOVA COLLAS CLUB DE GIMNASIA HUASCARÁN 2.000 2.000 2.200 2.200 2.200 3.200 2.900 3.050 4.750 6.750

4 CAMILA NICOLE MALLMA DIAZ HIGH JUMP 1.500 1.500 1.900 2.100 2.000 3.400 3.700 3.550 4.450 5.950

5 ANDREA KATHERINA VELASQUEZ LEON CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 1.700 1.700 3.100 3.400 3.250 3.200 3.500 3.350 3.400 5.100

6 CCIARA ADELY VALER VARGAS CLUB ADAGIO (CUSCO) 1.100 1.100 2.900 3.100 3.000 3.300 3.400 3.350 3.650 4.750

7 CAMILA CRISTEL REYES BAIGORREA CLUB TALENTO 1.100 1.100 2.800 3.000 2.900 3.600 3.500 3.550 3.550 4.650

8 MARÍA VIRGINIA CHÁVEZ ROA AZULES LA DANZA 1.600 1.600 4.000 3.700 3.850 3.000 3.300 3.150 3.000 4.600

9 GRACE AQUINO SANCHEZ R.D. FANNING 0.800 0.800 3.600 3.500 3.550 3.000 3.200 3.100 3.350 4.150

10 XIMENA ALEXA GUERRERO DURÁN AZULES LA DANZA 1.200 1.200 4.000 3.700 3.850 3.300 3.500 3.400 2.750 3.950

11 ANALI CANDY ALBERTO PACUALA CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 1.000 1.000 3.400 3.400 3.400 3.700 3.800 3.750 2.850 3.850

12 LUANA XIMENA SANTOS NUÑEZ CLUB ADAGIO (CUSCO) 0.900 0.900 3.600 3.600 3.600 3.600 3.700 3.650 2.750 3.650

13 YAEL SAN MIGUEL VIDAL CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 1.000 1.000 3.900 3.500 3.700 4.100 3.900 4.000 2.300 3.300

14 LIANI GABRIELA ALARCON SOLIS CLUB ADAGIO (CUSCO) 0.800 0.800 3.900 4.000 3.950 3.600 3.800 3.700 2.350 3.150

15 LIANA ZHARICK ECHEVARRIA VELASQUEZ CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 0.900 0.900 4.200 3.900 4.050 3.900 3.800 3.850 2.100 3.000

16 LUCIANA ELIZABETH LOZANO MANTA LUSOFIT PERU 0.400 0.400 4.100 3.800 3.950 3.500 3.600 3.550 2.500 2.900

17 MARIA DEL CARMEN PATIÑO GALARZA LUSOFIT PERU 0.600 0.600 4.300 4.200 4.250 3.400 3.800 3.600 2.150 2.750

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

INICIACION D



No NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO D1 ND E1 E2 T E1-E2 E3 E4 T E3-E4 NE PJC NF

1 CAMILA NICOLE MALLMA DIAZ HIGH JUMP 1.900 1.900 2.100 2.400 2.250 3.700 4.100 3.900 3.850 5.750

2 ISABELLA CARLOS SUÁREZ CLUB DE GIMNASIA HUASCARÁN 2.100 2.100 3.200 3.000 3.100 3.500 3.500 3.500 3.400 5.500

3 MARÍA VIRGINIA CHÁVEZ ROA AZULES LA DANZA 0.900 0.900 3.300 3.700 3.500 3.200 3.300 3.250 3.250 4.150

4 ASTRID CASTRO OSÍS CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 1.600 1.600 3.900 3.500 3.700 3.800 3.900 3.850 2.450 4.050

5 XIMENA ALEXA GUERRERO DURÁN AZULES LA DANZA 1.100 1.100 3.900 3.800 3.850 3.800 3.400 3.600 2.550 3.650

6 ANDREA KATHERINA VELASQUEZ LEON CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 1.100 1.100 4.200 3.900 4.050 4.200 4.000 4.100 1.850 2.950

7 GRACE AQUINO SANCHEZ R.D. FANNING 0.600 0.600 4.100 4.200 4.150 4.100 4.000 4.050 1.800 2.400

8 ANALI CANDY ALBERTO PACUALA CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 0.400 0.400 4.100 4.000 4.050 4.000 4.100 4.050 1.900 2.300

9 LIANA ZHARICK ECHEVARRIA VELASQUEZ CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 0.700 0.700 4.000 4.600 4.300 4.000 4.300 4.150 1.550 2.250

10 MARIA DEL CARMEN PATIÑO GALARZA LUSOFIT PERU 0.500 0.500 4.300 4.500 4.400 3.900 4.200 4.050 1.550 2.050

11 LUCIANA ELIZABETH LOZANO MANTA LUSOFIT PERU 0.400 0.400 4.200 4.300 4.250 4.100 4.100 4.100 1.650 2.050

12 YAEL SAN MIGUEL VIDAL CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 0.600 0.600 4.100 4.400 4.250 4.500 4.300 4.400 1.350 1.950

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

INICIACION D



No NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO D1 ND E1 E2 T E1-E2 E3 E4 T E3-E4 NE PJC NF

1 DUO2 CLUB ADAGIO (CUSCO) 0.900 0.900 3.300 3.500 3.400 3.700 3.000 3.350 3.250 4.150

2 DUO1 R.D. FANNING 0.400 0.400 4.300 4.700 4.500 4.100 4.000 4.050 1.450 1.850

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

INICIACION D - DUOS 2 



0

No NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO D1 ND E1 E2 T E1-E2 E3 E4 T E3-E4 NE PJC NF

1 TRIO1 CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 0.400 0.400 4.000 3.800 3.900 4.000 4.000 4.000 2.100 2.500

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

INICIACION D - TRIOS 3 



1 ISABELLA CARLOS SUÁREZ CLUB DE GIMNASIA HUASCARÁN 5.500 7.800 13.300

2 CAMILA NICOLE MALLMA DIAZ HIGH JUMP 5.750 5.950 11.700

3 MARÍA VIRGINIA CHÁVEZ ROA AZULES LA DANZA 4.150 4.600 8.750

4 ANDREA KATHERINA VELASQUEZ LEON CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 2.950 5.100 8.050

5 GRACE LUCIANA CABANILLAS RIMAPA CLUB DE GIMNASIA HUASCARÁN 7.700 7.700

6 XIMENA ALEXA GUERRERO DURÁN AZULES LA DANZA 3.650 3.950 7.600

7 ANDREA LUCÍA CÓRDOVA COLLAS CLUB DE GIMNASIA HUASCARÁN 6.750 6.750

8 GRACE AQUINO SANCHEZ R.D. FANNING 2.400 4.150 6.550

9 ANALI CANDY ALBERTO PACUALA CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 2.300 3.850 6.150

10 LIANA ZHARICK ECHEVARRIA VELASQUEZ CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 2.250 3.000 5.250

11 YAEL SAN MIGUEL VIDAL CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 1.950 3.300 5.250

12 LUCIANA ELIZABETH LOZANO MANTA LUSOFIT PERU 2.050 2.900 4.950

13 MARIA DEL CARMEN PATIÑO GALARZA LUSOFIT PERU 2.050 2.750 4.800

14 CCIARA ADELY VALER VARGAS CLUB ADAGIO (CUSCO) 4.750 4.750

15 CAMILA CRISTEL REYES BAIGORREA CLUB TALENTO 4.650 4.650

16 LUANA XIMENA SANTOS NUÑEZ CLUB ADAGIO (CUSCO) 3.650 3.650

17 LIANI GABRIELA ALARCON SOLIS CLUB ADAGIO (CUSCO) 3.150 3.150

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

MAXIMO ACUMULADOR

INICIACION D

IT NOMBRES EQUIPO TOTAL



No NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO D1 ND E1 E2 T E1-E2 E3 E4 T E3-E4 NE PJC NF

1 DANIELA GÓMEZ PALACIOS CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 3.700 3.700 2.400 2.700 2.550 3.800 4.100 3.950 3.500 7.200

2 ABIGAIL CAÑARI JORGE CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 2.900 2.900 2.500 2.700 2.600 3.600 3.900 3.750 3.650 6.550

3 SILVIA MONTESINOS YAJAHUANCA CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 2.900 2.900 2.900 2.900 2.900 3.800 4.000 3.900 3.200 6.100

4 CARLIS MAIRIM ROSALES ORTIZ YANG SHUAN 1.700 1.700 3.800 3.400 3.600 3.500 3.100 3.300 3.100 4.800

5 TANIA ANGELLY MALLMA DIAZ HIGH JUMP 1.700 1.700 3.100 3.100 3.100 4.000 4.100 4.050 2.850 4.550

6 ARIDNA VALENTINA VELASQUEZ AGURTO HIGH JUMP 1.400 1.400 3.100 3.000 3.050 3.800 4.000 3.900 3.050 4.450

7 DAIRA VICTORIA PONCE UTANI HIGH JUMP 1.200 1.200 2.900 3.000 2.950 3.800 3.900 3.850 3.200 4.400

8 DAIRA HEFZIBA ARONI QUISPE CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 1.000 1.000 4.500 4.100 4.300 4.100 3.900 4.000 1.700 2.700

9 GERALDY DIANA ECHEVARRIA VELASQUEZ CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 0.600 0.600 3.900 4.100 4.000 4.000 4.000 4.000 2.000 2.600

10 MICAELA VICTORIA MITAC ESPINOZA CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 0.800 0.800 4.100 4.500 4.300 4.000 4.100 4.050 1.650 2.450

11 ANDREA SOFIA MOLERO RODRIGUEZ CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 0.700 0.700 4.300 4.100 4.200 4.100 4.300 4.200 1.600 2.300

12 MARTHA ANGELICA SOLANO ALVAREZ LUSOFIT PERU 0.500 0.500 4.200 4.100 4.150 4.500 4.400 4.450 1.400 1.900

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

INICIACION E



No NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO D1 ND E1 E2 T E1-E2 E3 E4 T E3-E4 NE PJC NF

1 CARLIS MAIRIM ROSALES ORTIZ YANG SHUAN 2.600 2.600 3.100 2.800 2.950 2.400 2.000 2.200 4.850 7.450

2 ABIGAIL CAÑARI JORGE CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 2.500 2.500 3.300 2.900 3.100 3.900 4.100 4.000 2.900 5.400

3 DANIELA GÓMEZ PALACIOS CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 3.200 3.200 3.600 3.500 3.550 4.200 4.500 4.350 2.100 5.300

4 SILVIA MONTESINOS YAJAHUANCA CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 1.800 1.800 3.700 3.400 3.550 3.700 3.900 3.800 2.650 4.450

5 DAIRA HEFZIBA ARONI QUISPE CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 1.100 1.100 3.900 3.400 3.650 3.900 3.900 3.900 2.450 3.550

6 FIORELA RAQUEL DELGADO VILLANUEVA CLUB ADAGIO (CUSCO) 0.800 0.800 3.600 3.700 3.650 3.800 4.100 3.950 2.400 3.200

7 GERALDY DIANA ECHEVARRIA VELASQUEZ CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 1.000 1.000 4.000 3.800 3.900 4.000 4.000 4.000 2.100 3.100

8 MICAELA VICTORIA MITAC ESPINOZA CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 1.000 1.000 4.100 4.000 4.050 3.900 3.900 3.900 2.050 3.050

9 ANDREA SOFIA MOLERO RODRIGUEZ CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 1.000 1.000 4.000 4.000 4.000 4.200 4.100 4.150 1.850 0.300 2.550

10 MARTHA ANGELICA SOLANO ALVAREZ LUSOFIT PERU 0.400 0.400 4.300 4.200 4.250 4.500 4.600 4.550 1.200 1.600

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

INICIACION E



No NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO D1 ND E1 E2 T E1-E2 E3 E4 T E3-E4 NE PJC NF

D DUO1 CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 0.700 0.700 4.000 4.000 4.000 4.000 4.000 4.000 2.000 2.700

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

INICIACION E - DUO 2 



1 DANIELA GÓMEZ PALACIOS CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 7.200 5.300 12.500

2 CARLIS MAIRIM ROSALES ORTIZ YANG SHUAN 4.800 7.450 12.250

3 ABIGAIL CAÑARI JORGE CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 6.550 5.400 11.950

4 SILVIA MONTESINOS YAJAHUANCA CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 6.100 4.450 10.550

5 DAIRA HEFZIBA ARONI QUISPE CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 2.700 3.550 6.250

6 GERALDY DIANA ECHEVARRIA VELASQUEZ CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 2.600 3.100 5.700

7 MICAELA VICTORIA MITAC ESPINOZA CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 2.450 3.050 5.500

8 ANDREA SOFIA MOLERO RODRIGUEZ CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 2.300 2.550 4.850

9 TANIA ANGELLY MALLMA DIAZ HIGH JUMP 4.550 4.550

10 ARIDNA VALENTINA VELASQUEZ AGURTO HIGH JUMP 4.450 4.450

11 DAIRA VICTORIA PONCE UTANI HIGH JUMP 4.400 4.400

12 MARTHA ANGELICA SOLANO ALVAREZ LUSOFIT PERU 1.900 1.600 3.500

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

MAXIMO ACUMULADOR

INICIACION E

IT NOMBRES EQUIPO TOTAL



No NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO D1 ND E1 E2 T E1-E2 E3 E4 T E3-E4 NE PJC NF

D ANDRI YOHANA ABREU VILORIA AZULES LA DANZA 0.600 0.600 3.900 3.600 3.750 4.000 3.900 3.950 2.300 2.900

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

INICIACION F


